1-of-16 Decoder/Demultiplexer High-Performance Silicon-Gate CMOS
ORDERING INFORMATION
HT74HC154ANZ           DIP
HT74HC154ARWZ    WSOP
HT74HC154ARSZ    TSSOP
TA = -55° to 125° C for all
 packages
The HT74HC154A is identical in pinout to the LS/ALS154.
The device inputs are compatible with standard CMOS outputs;
with pullup resistors, they are compatible with LS/ALSTTL
outputs.
This device, when enabled, selects one of 16 active-low